UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

CURRENT REPORT
Pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d)
of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): December 16, 2021

INGREDION INCORPORATED

(Exact name of registrant as specified in its charter)

Delaware (State or other jurisdiction of incorporation) 1-13397 (Commission File Number) 22-3514823 (I.R.S. Employer Identification No.)

5 Westbrook Corporate Center Westchester, Illinois (Address of principal executive offices)

60154-5749 (Zip Code)

Registrant's telephone number, including area code: (708) 551-2600

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Not \ Applicable \\ (Former name or former address, if changed since last report) \end{tabular}$

	ck the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K filing is in owing provisions:	tended to simultaneously satisfy the fil	ing obligation of the registrant under any of the
	Written communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425)		
	Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14a-12)		
	Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b))		
	Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c))		
Secu	urities registered pursuant to Section 12(b) of the Act:		
	Title of each class	Trading Symbol(s)	Name of each exchange on which registered
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share		INGR	New York Stock Exchange
	cate by check mark whether the registrant is an emerging arities Exchange Act of 1934.	g growth company as defined in Rule 4	05 of the Securities Act of 1933 or Rule 12b-2 of the
Ject	0		
	erging growth company \square		

Item 5.02 Departure of Directors or Certain Officers; Election of Directors; Appointment of Certain Officers; Compensatory Arrangements of Certain Officers.

(d) On December 16, 2021, Ingredion Incorporated (the "Company") filed a Current Report on Form 8-K dated December 16, 2021, announcing the election of Charles V. ("Chuck") Magro as a director of the Company, effective May 1, 2022.

On February 22, 2022, the Company's Board of Directors appointed Mr. Magro a member of the People, Culture, and Compensation Committee of the Board of Directors, effective May 1, 2022. Except for the addition of this information, there is no change in the Current Report on Form 8-K dated December 16, 2021.

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Date: February 24, 2022

Ingredion Incorporated

By: /s/ Tanya M. Jaeger de Foras

Tanya M. Jaeger de Foras Senior Vice President, Chief Legal Officer, Corporate Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer